Sample Sunday Carvery Menu
Served from 12:30pm - 6:00pm

Céadchursa

Cream of Homemade Vegetable
Soup
Jeanie’s Brown Bread

Oak Smoked Connemara Salmon
Capers, lemon & Side Salad

Atlantic Seafood Chowder
Jeanie’s Brown Bread

Goats Cheese & Basil Pesto Quiche
Tossed Salad

Chilled Ogen Melon
Honey & Ginger Cream

Priomhchursa

Prime Roast Sirloin of Beef
With Pan Gravy, Yorkshire Pudding &
Horseradish Cream

Pan-Fried Fillet of Atlantic Salmon
With Braised Fennel & Saffron Cream

Roast Stuffed Turkey & Ham
With Roast Gravy & Cranberry Sauce

Breast of Chicken Curry
Served with Steamed Rice, Warm Naan
Bread & Crisp Pompadom

Braised Lamb Shank
With Seasonal Vegetables & Creamed
Potato

Lasagne Bolognese
Salad & Fries

€4.95

€8.50

€7.90

€7.50

€4.95

€14.95

€14.95

€14.50

€13.95

€14.95

€12.95

We also serve a selection of wraps,

sandwiches, paninis & quiches

Milseog

All the below are served with fresh cream

Apple Pie & Custard €5.50
Death by Chocolate €5.50
Chocolate Brownie €5.50
Gluten Free Carrot Cake €5.50
Fresh Fruit Pavlova €5.50
Jelly & Ice Cream €4.50
Sherry Trifle €5.50
Cheesecake of the Day €5.50

£

PEACOCKES

Roum, wild, ropm free

Live Music Every Sunday
3pm - 5pm

For more information please call reception on
+353 (0)91 552 306 or email info@peacockes.ie



