Sample Sunday Carvery Menu Served from 12:30pm - 6:00pm

L'AAAAAIIKAA	\ /		/
	$\Delta \Delta C$	าดกา	บเรอาบ
Ceadchursa	-cac	LUIL	นเวน

<u>Ceauchursa</u>		<u>Milseog</u>		
Cream of Homemade Vegetable Soup Jeanie's Brown Bread	€4.95	All the below are served with fresh cream		
		Apple Pie & Custard	€5.50	
Oak Smoked Connemara Salmon Capers, lemon & Side Salad	€8.50	Death by Chocolate	€5.50	
Atlantic Seafood Chowder Jeanie's Brown Bread	€7.90	Chocolate Brownie	€5.50	
	67.50	Gluten Free Carrot Cake	€5.50	
Goats Cheese & Basil Pesto Quiche Tossed Salad	€7.50	Fresh Fruit Pavlova	€5.50	
Chilled Ogen Melon Honey & Ginger Cream	€4.95	Jelly & Ice Cream	€4.50	
		Sherry Trifle	€5.50	
		Cheesecake of the Day	€5.50	
<u>Príomhchúrsa</u>				

€12.95

Prime Roast Sirloin of Beef With Pan Gravy, Yorkshire Pudding & Horseradish Cream	€14.95
Pan-Fried Fillet of Atlantic Salmon With Braised Fennel & Saffron Cream	€14.95
Roast Stuffed Turkey & Ham With Roast Gravy & Cranberry Sauce	€14.50
Breast of Chicken Curry Served with Steamed Rice, Warm Naan Bread & Crisp Pompadom	€13.95
Braised Lamb Shank With Seasonal Vegetables & Creamed Potato	€14.95



Live Music Every Sunday 3pm - 5pm



We also serve a selection of wraps, sandwiches, paninis & quiches

Lasagne Bolognese

Salad & Fries

For more information please call reception on +353 (0)91 552 306 or email info@peacockes.ie